
COLOR PALETTE

Hot Iron Rainbow Grayscale
(white hot)

DISTANCE TO SPOT

 

 

VISUAL IMAGE ALIGNMENT / HEAT MAP

≥ 10 inches

BATTERY REPLACEMENT

3 x AA batteries

SPECIFICATIONS

Temperature range 14 °F to 932 °F  (-10 °C to 500 °C)

IR accuracy (calibration 
geometry with ambient 
temperature 23°C ± 2°C)

≥ 32 °F (≥ 0 °C): ± 4 °F (± 2 °C) or ± 2 % 
of the reading, whichever is greater
< 32 °F (< 0 °C): ± 6 °F (± 3 °C)

Distance to spot 20:1

Minimum spot size 8 mm

Field of view 33 ° x 33 °

IRC-120 Thermal Camera 
with Laser Pointer, 
Flashlight and UV
Quick Reference Guide 
(For more details please see user manual)

POWER ON AND OFF

POWER OFF

IMAGE CAPTURE/LASER POINTER

IMAGE BLENDING

0% 25% 50% 75% 100%

UP UP UP UP UP

BASIC NAVIGATION AND MEASUREMENT DISPLAY

Hot marker

Menu Return to 
measurement

Image blending (measurement mode)
Setting selection (menu mode)

     Emissivity

     Battery levelTemperature
(selectable °F / °C unit) 

Cold marker

     Center point
 marker

     SD card

Flashlight
(or UV light: UV)

     Laser sighting

Icon Description

Hot and cold markers

Color palette

Emissivity adjustable from 0.10 to 1.00

Center point marker

Selectable temperature units °F and ° C

Auto power off (1m, 2m, 5m and 10m)

i Firmware version and calibration factory reset mode

Flashlight

UV UV light
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1  LC Display

2  Menu button / Flashlight

3  Battery cover

4  SD card cover

5  Micro SD card slot

6  Micro USB connector

7  Tripod mount

8  Trigger for laser pointer and image capture

9  Power ON/OFF (Rotary switch)

10  UV light blue LEDs

11  Flashlight LEDs

12  Visual camera

13  Laser aperture

14  Laser sight (Circle/dot/center point)

15  Infrared lens
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PALETA DE COLORES

Hierro caliente Arco iris Escala de grises
(blanco = caliente)

PROFUNDIDAD DE CAMPO

 

 

ALINEACIÓN DE IMAGEN VISUAL / MAPA DE CALOR

≥ 25.4 cm

Reemplazo de las baterías

3 x AA batteries

ESPECIFICACIONES

Rango de temperaturas De -10 °C a 500 °C (De 14 °F a 932 °F)

Precisión IR (geometría 
de calibración con 
temperatura ambiente 
23 °C ± 2° C)

≥ 0 °C (≥ 32 °F): ± 2 °C (± 4 °F) o ± 2 % de la
lectura, el valor que sea mayor
< 0 °C (< 32 °F): ± 3 °C (± 6 °F)

Distancia al punto 20:1

Tamaño mínimo del punto 8 mm

Campo de vista 33 ° x 33 °

IRC-120 Cámara térmica 
con UV y linterna
Guía de referencia rápida 
(Para obtener más detalles, consulte el manual de usuario)

ENCENDIDO Y APAGADO

ENCENDIDO

POWER OFF

APAGADO

CAPTURA DE IMÁGENES/PUNTERO LÁSER

COMBINACIÓN DE IMÁGENES

0% 25% 50% 75% 100%

ARRIBA ARRIBA ARRIBA ARRIBA ARRIBA

NAVEGACIÓN BÁSICA Y VISUALIZACIÓN DE MEDICIONES

Marcador de calor

Menú Regresar a la 
medición

Combinación de imágenes (modo de medición)
Selección de ajustes (modo de menú)

     Capacidad de  
      emisión

     Nivel de  
     batería

Temperatura
(Opción de selección 
de unidades °F y °C) 

Marcador de frío

     Marcador de  
 punto central

     Tarjeta SD

Linterna
(o luz UV: UV)

     Mira láser

Icono Descripción

Marcador de calor y frío

Paleta de colores

Emisividad ajustable de 0,10 a 1,00

Marcador de punto central

Opción de selección de unidades °F y °C

apagado automático (1m, 2m, 5m and 10m)

i Modo de restablecimiento de fábrica de calibración y
versión de firmware

Linterna

UV Luz UV
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1  Pantalla LC

2  Botón de Menú/Linterna

3  Tapa de las baterías

4  Cubierta de la tarjeta SD

5  Ranura de tarjeta micro SD

6  Conector micro USB

7  Montaje en trípode

8  Gatillo para el puntero láser y captura de 
imágenes

9  Interruptor de encendido/apagado 
(Interruptor giratorio)

10 LED UV celestes

11  LED de linterna

12 Cámara visual

13 Apertura del láser

14 Mira del láser (círculo/punto/punto central)

15  Lente infrarrojo
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Para la mejor precisión de temperatura  
>59 °F / 15 °C

3 x Baterías AA



调色板

铁红影像 彩虹影像 灰阶 (白热)

物距比 - 目标物体与距离

 

 

视觉图像整合

≥ 25.4 cm

BATTERY REPLACEMENT

3 x AA batteries

规格 / 技术指标

温度测量范围 -10 °C to 500 °C (14 °F to 932 °F)

温度测量准确度
(校准几何之环境温度为 
23°C ± 2°C)

≥ 0 °C (≥ 32 °F): ± 2 °C (± 4 °F) 或读值为 
± 2 %, 以较大值为准
≥ 0 °C (≥ 32 °F): ± 3 °C (± 6 °F)

目标物体与距离 20:1

最小目标物体 8 mm

可视范围 33 ° x 33 °

IRC-120 配有紫外灯和手电筒的
红外热像仪
快速参考指南 
(更多详细信息，请参考用户手册)

开机/关机

开机

POWER OFF

关机

图像采集/激光瞄准

图像混合

0% 25% 50% 75% 100%

向上 向上 向上 向上 向上

基本导航和测量显示

热点标记

菜单 返回测量

图像融合 (测量模式)
设置选择 (菜单模式)

     发射率

     电池电量温度
（可选择°F和°C 

作为单位） 

冷点标记

     中心标记

     SD卡

手电筒
（或紫外灯：UV）

     激光

图标 说明

热点和冷点标记

调色板

发射率可在 0.10 到 1.00 之间调整

中心标记

可选温度单位°F和° C

自动关机(1分钟, 2分钟, 5分钟和10分钟)

i 软件版本和校准出厂设置

手电筒

UV 紫外灯
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1  液晶显示屏

2  菜单按钮/手电筒

3  电池盖

4  SD 卡盖

5  Micro SD 存储卡插槽

6  Micro USB 数据线端口

7  三角架安装口

8  激光瞄准和图像捕获触发器

9  开机/关机（旋转开关）

10  紫外灯蓝色LED

11  手电筒LED

12  视觉摄像机

13  激光孔径

14  激光瞄准（圆形/点状/中心点）

15  红外镜头
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最佳温度准确度 >59 °F / 15 °C

3 x AA 电池


